
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
11 
78 
79 
91 
93 
23 
81 
29 
38 
98 
59 
82 
14 

Class 
E 
EI 
EI 
EI 
EI 
EI 
E 
EI 
EI 
E 
EI 
EI 
E 

Name 
THIAGO GODOY 
ANDERSON RICARDO BRITAS 
OSWALDO BARRUECO 
MARCELO OLIVEIRA 
ANDERSON FABRICIO 
SANDRO SANTANA 
BINHO 81 
LUIZ ARTHUR 
MOABE MRTINS 
LUIZ A. DA VEIGA 
RICARDO L. OLIVEIRA 
CARLOS HENRIQUE 
MARCELO OSHIRO 

In Session 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
2o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
3o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
3o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 
3o Treino Classificatório - Escola 1000 

Overall BestTm 
1:24.367 
1:27.013 
1:27.049 
1:29.231 
1:31.167 
1:31.328 
1:31.846 
1:32.442 
1:33.172 
1:33.254 
1:37.324 
1:40.500 
1:43.049 

Diff 

2.646 
2.682 
4.864 
6.800 
6.961 
7.479 
8.075 
8.805 
8.887 

12.957 
16.133 
18.682 

Gap 

2.646 
0.036 
2.182 
1.936 
0.161 
0.518 
0.596 
0.730 
0.082 
4.070 
3.176 
2.549 

Equipe 
PSBK 

GENESIS RACE 
HP Racing 
W Racing 
BINHO VEICULOS/GUASCA RACING 

W Racing 
HP RACING 
HP RACING 
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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc 

Classificatório Final 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 
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